Royal 3inc.

Bill to:

ADVANTAGE TRANSPORTATION SERVICES

- ,
- , ,

Invoice Date: 06/17/2024 Invoice #: 85789 Terms: NET 30 Due Date: 07/17/2024

Date	Customer Ref #	Origin - Destination	Quantity	Rate	Amount
06/13/2024		5650 W COUNTY LINE ROAD, MEQUON, WI 53092 - 1430 WILLIAM J CLARK DRIVE, CONWAY, AR 72032			
			1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00

TOTAL	
\$1,500.00	

PLEASE NOTE

The right to payment under this invoice has been assigned to Compass payment Solutions LLC (CFS) and all payments hereunder are to be directed to the assignee at the address noted below. Remittances to other than CFS do not constitute payment of this invoice. CFS must be given notification of any claims, agreements or merchandise returns which would affect the payment of all or part of this Invoice on the due date. COMPASS FUNDING SOLUTIONS LLC P.O.BOX 205154 DALLAS, TX 75320-5154 Tel: 844-899-8092

P C	WARDING ME	P D NANTA P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P P	S.M.	Load #: NAME: PHONE: FAX: CONTACT	ATE CONFI 85789 ROYAL 3 IN (630)485-73	IC
CONTAC PHONE: FAX: EMAIL:	T: Mike Reid (262)790-1110 (262)790-0777 mreid@advan		PO 26269-2 BOL PRO # TEMP		EQUIPMENT	TL REQUIRED: DRY ۱
Pick up: Pieces 60	5650 W COUN MEQUON, WI PU # 26269-2	IALTY PACKAGING TY LINE ROAD 53092 <u>Weight</u> <u>Description</u> 29112 EMPTY NEW	Latest F Co	Time: 06/13/202 Time: 06/13/202 hone: (262)238 ntact: BRIAN B	24 17:00 -6171	Hours Open
Pieces	1430 WILLIAM ** NEEDS APP DELIVERY CONWAY, AR DELIVERED 2		Latest P	Time: 06/14/202 Time: 06/14/202 hone: (501)497 ntact: RECEIVII	24 08:00 -5102 2	Hours Open
Rate De	nstructions: .tail: L	ine Haul \$1,500.0 Total: \$1,500.0		ished Load Numl	ber on your inv	voice: 85789
any shippe To insure Delivery R Email inv	er / consignee ur prompt payment eceipt with Pro l oice to: <u>ap@ac</u> ice to: Advantag W134 N45	Services, Inc. WILL NC hless properly notified p t, the following must be Number. dvantagetransportation ge Transportation Serv 389 Campbell Drive hee Falls, WI 53051	rior to incurring suc enclosed with your n.com	h charges. Call 8	800-386-1204	
	-	above mentioned (Carrination horized employee of the				

BILL OF LADING - SHORT FORM - ORIGINAL - NOT NEGOTIABLE

BOL Number: 66376-10 6/13/24

	a to the classifications and lawfully filed tariffs in effect on the date of th	(SCAC)	CARRIER'S NO.	
ARRIER	ADVANTAGE TRANS.	EROM	Silgan Specialty Packaging	
said destinat id route to de omestic Strain otor carrier d Shipper her	5650 W. County Line Rd., Mequon, WI 53 escribed below, in apparent good order, except as noted/co d carrier being understood throughout this contract as mean tion, if on its route. Otherwise to deliver to another carrier or estination, and as to each party at any time interested in all ght Bill of Lading set forth(1) in Official, Southern, Western Jassification or tariff if this is a motor carrier shipment reby certifies that he is familiar with all the terms and conditi o conditions are hereby agreed to by the shipper and accept	outer the said condition of contents of packa ining any person or corporation in posses the route to said destination. It is mutua of said property that any service to be pe and Illinois Freight Classifications in eff ons of the said bill of lading, set forth in the of the barried and his attsions.	ages unknown); marked, consigned, and destined as sion of the property under the contract) agrees to carr ally agreed, as to each carrier of all or any of said proy informed hereunder shall be subject to all the terms ar ect on the date hereof, if this is a rail or a rail-water sh he classification or tariff which governs the transportat	d conditions of the Uniform pment or (2) if the applicable ion of this shipment, and the
NCOLLECT	TON DELIVERY SHIPMENTS, THE LETTERS "COD" MUST retreet address of consignee - For purposes of notification of WCR CONWAY DC 1430 WILLIAM J CLARK DRIVE	r APPEAR BEFORE CONSIGNEE'S NAM (nly)	r Number: W97040 9 Number: GG 1 Number: G004301	
AND DESTINA			Due Date: 6/14/2024 Dock Time:	
Phone No.		501-497-	RY APPOINTMENT REQUIRED [®] 5102 option 2 ments.wrdc@holmanusa.com	
No. Package	es HM Spec	ackage, Description of Articles, cial Marks, and Exceptions	Total Pieces (Sub to Cor)	Class Check or Rate Column 70
7	20 Plastic Article BC04000106 GAT X-CUP 1™) / PO	TEWAY PP CUPS/ SILGAN PP #: 26269 4,536,000.00	CUPS (4,536,000 29,280 Pkg Slip # 66532-10	10
	436646 436921 438964 437704	1,058,400.00 1,814,400.00 1,058,400.00 604,800.00		
	Total Cartons: 720	Total Skids: 60	Tota	al Weight: 29,280
	BRE	AK	TH	
	S	SEA	L	
Subject	ct to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this s	hipment is to be delivered to the consignee	without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall s	ign the following statement
The ca Receiv	arrier shall not make delivery of this shipment without payment of (Signature of Consignor). If charges are to	be prepaid, write or stamp here: 'To be Pre- s on the property described hereon.	paid Collect (Agent or Cashier)	
* If the The a h in t stam	 a shipment moves between two ports by a carrier by water, the I sgreed or declared value of the property is herebyt specific; the box makers outdisate thereon, and all other requirements on the box makers outdisate thereon, and all other requirements of the part of bill of lading. 	aw requires that the bill of lading shall state	whether it is carrier's or shipper's weight	ver's imprint in lieu of
SILC 565	roved by the Interstate Commerce Commission GAN SPECIALTY PACKAGING 0 W. County Line Road, Mequon, WI 53092 ARK WITH "X" TO DESIGNATE HAZARDOUS MATERIAL AS	Shipper Brian Buyeske DEFINED IN TITLE 49 OF FEDERAL REGI	Per	ao-Ethas
		用和限的問題的問題		

8/13/24	Is all destination, if on its outs of provider, scopet as nead contribution of contents of production is marked, consigned, and destined as indicated below, which said said could be destined on the outport of provider. According to contract a manufacture of production is and contract and prose the outport of provider is contract as manufacture of production of contract of prose as indicated below, which said Domestic Straight Bill of Landson and according of production of contract of prose and contract and prose of the outport of party at any time contract as manufacture of the property under the order or provider is an analyzed. The property under the order or provider is an analyzed of the property of the property of the outport of party at any time process. The property under the order or property over all or any protein of Shippen here destination. The marked is a property of the property of the outport of the property order and property over all or any profession of the property of the property order of the property order of the property order of the property order of the property or order of the property order of the property order of the property order of the property or order of the property or order of the property order o	AU DEC 1	Class	or Rate Column 70	total Weight: 29,280	LU	Ľ	n the following statement	L AGO -E ha s
CARRIER'S NO. alty Packaging	at said destination of the Poling understood throughout this contract as macing any neuron of contrast of practices and indicated so indicated as indicated as indicated as indicated as indicated as indicated by the neuron of t	011HEMMISE FROMED IN LEW W97040 GG 0004301	INTMENT REQUIRED* on 2 c@holmanusa.com Total bizond * Weight	(Sub to Cor) 4,536,000 6532-10	10	T	*C.	subject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consigner without recourse on the consignor, the consignor shall sign the following statement. The carrier shall not make delivery of this shipment lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consigner, the consigner, the consigner shall sign the following statement (Signature of Consigner) if charges are to be prepaid without of the charges on the property described hereon. Received 5	Preight Classification 5
ef on the date of the tease of this Original Big of Lealing Loan, W1 53092 FROM Silication Col FROM Silication Specialty Par	Trout of the provident	GNEE'S NAME - OR AS OTHEN Trailer Number: W93 Tracking Number: GG Seal Number 0004 Due Date: 6/14, Dock Time:	ERY APPO -5102 option ments.wrd	#		F	AL	gree without recourse on the co Prepaid <u>PREPAID</u>	area wareful is carrier's or ship cerefling Value's of the National Motor A and Klue's of the National Motor A gent Ferritory Per
ADVINCEX ADVANTAGE TRANS. AD 56550 W. County Line Rd., Mequon, WI 53092 Transported describe below, in spearent good order example.	contents and condition of con- aming any person or corporation on the route to said destination lof said property that any ser- n, and Illinois Freight Classifi clons of the said bill of lading. T APPEAD DT FORD		Notes: "DELIVE 501-497 Abind of Package. Description of Articles.	Plastic Article BC04000106 GATEWAY PP CUPS/ SILGAN PP CUPS (X-CUP 1 ¹¹⁰) / PO#: 26269 LOT NO		A	Ш	abject to Section 7 of Conditions of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the consignee without recourse on the the carrier shall not make delivery of this spipment without permed of the real other watch anges. (Signature of Consigno), if adops are to be properly write of simo here. To be Propard (Signature of Consigno), if or the charges on the property described hereon. Accented 5	• If the stipment moves between the property by actiner by watch, the last inquiries are more vorture with the strength operating by actiner by watch, the strength operating by the stipper to be not exceeding with a finite agreed or declared value of the property is preceding with a finite bornaries for the consolidated Freight Classification and Ruesci stamp. Not a part of bill of lading stamp. An exceeding with a strength state bornaries of the Consolidated Freight Classification and Ruesci stamp. Not a part of bill of lading stamp. Not a part of bill of lading stamp. Not a part of bill of lading stamp. The strength space of the Consolidated Freight Classification and Ruesci stamp. Not a part of bill of lading states and states commission. Sitcle NS PECIALTY PACKAGING States of the Consolidate states commence of the Consolidate states commence and the part of part of bill of lading states and states states states states states at states at the states states at the states states at the states
ADVANTAGE TRANS. 5650 W. County Line Rd., Mequon, WI 53092 Entre below. I. apparent good order even.	values, except as neted upflout this contract as metad deliver to another as met official. Southern, Wester Official. Southern, Wester notor carrier shipment of the shipper and accept of the shipper and accept of the shipper and accept of the shipper and accept of the shipper accept of the s	WCR CONWAY DC Properties of notification of 1430 WILLIAM J CLARK DRIVE CONWAY, AR72032 UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	Kind of Pac	BC04000106 GATE X-CUP 1 TM) / PO#:		Ш	S	zis of applicable bill of lading, if this shipment is to be delivered to the carbot of the shipment without bound of regulation and other and the shipment without bound of regulations. If changes are to be propaid, while or stand here and to apply in propagation of the charges on the proparty described herean, mp, not a part of build of lading approved by the interface from charges on the proparty described for each of the charges on the proparty described herean, mp, not a part of build of lading approved by the interface from the charges on the proparty described herean.	Timer by water, the law requires herebyt specifically stated. For requirements of the Consol And Co
DVANTAGE TRANS 550 W. County Line and below, in apparent go	ier Benig anderstood the fon its route. Otherwise to thon, and as to each party thon, and as to each party thon and as to each party callon or flartiff if this is a reation or flartiff if this is a reating star he is familiary. Terriffes that he is familiary torns are hereby agreed to address of consignee. If address of consignee.	WCR CONVAY 1430 WILLIAM CONVAY, AR7 UNITED STATE	HH	Plastic Article	436646 436921 436924 436964 437704 437704 Total Cartons: 720	R		f Conditions of applicable E rade delivery of this shipmen (Signature of Consignt (Signature of apply in prepay ieu of stamp, not a part of b	Ti this abipment mores between two prots by a aarrie by water The agreed or declared value of the property is herebyt set In the box maker's confidate thereon, and all other requirent stamp, not a part of bill fading. approved by the interstate Commission SILGAN SPECIALTY PACKAGING SILGAN SPECIALTY PACKAGING SIGSOW County Line Road, Mequon, WI 53092 * MARK WITH **** TO DESIGNATE HAZARDOLS MATERIA!
AT 56 The property describ carrier (the word carr	at said destination, fa aid route to destination, fa in route to destination, fa Domestic Straight Bin motor carrier classific Shipper hereby ca Shipper her	CONSIGNEE AND DESTINATION	Phone No.: No. Packages	720	Total C			Subject to Section 7 of The carrier shall not m Received \$	• If the shipment moves The agreed or declars in the box maker's or stamp, not a part of bill approved by the inters! SILGAN SPECIAL 5650 W. County Li * MARK WITH "** TO D